Haulotte STAR10

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)
Working height (mm)
Height (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Platform length (mm)
Width (mm)

Platform width (mm)
Drive wheels (size)
Steering wheels (size)
Energy

Driver's place

Battery

Charger

Outreach (mm)

Drive speed (km/t)
Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Note

Haulotte
STAR10

Lift

200

10000

1990

2700

780

1000

980

16x5x10,5
16x5x10,5
Electric

Working platform
24v/250ah
Integreret oplader
3000 mm

06-5

2580

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval

Arbejdshgjde: 10 m / kurvhgjde: 8
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